io

20

30

40

5o

60

70

80

9o

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

Sailfix
Solventis
Mitsubishi
Canal

Tap Porugal
Pires De Lima

Cobra-Mor
Cuelebre
Testta Malta
Bahia

Rita

Ceibe XX
Cm J. Lopez
Pata Palo
Kinsail
Carpe Diem
Trade Mark
Snipe Team
Bahia Sur
Fon

Zangao

N° Vela
POR 30108

29116

POR 30554

ESP 28676

POR 28767

29792

29925

30987

ESP 30183

POR 29959

ESP 30936

ESP-28363

29513

29575

ESP 30061

POR 29333

29847

8676

ESP 30204

30900

Categor.

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior
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Diogo Pereira
Manuel Bermudez De Castro
Pedro Barreto

Victor Pérez Campos
Damian Borras Campos

Miguel Guimaraes
Alberto Prado Garcia
Juan Deben Tiscar
Jaime Miranda Osset
Rita Leal De Faria

M. Bermudez De La Puente
Bernardo Paz Docampo
Alfonso Ofia

Miguel Goggin Lopez
Jonatan Goyos Suarez
Luis Pessanha

Pedro Dias

Victor Pérez Callejo
Alfonso Cabezudo

Nuno Machado

Tripulante
Gonzalo Santos

Manuel Jimenez Fraga
Sofia Barreto

Pepe Gonzalez
Pedro Pires De Lima

David Abecassis
Carlos Alvarez

Gerardo Prego Menor

Juan Manuel Estevez M.

Manuel Stichini Vilella
Barbara Paramo

Pablo Guerrero Salgado
Carmen Herrero

Africa De Teresa Lopez
Rafael Revilla Alvarez
Paula Araujo

Diogo Machado Pinto
Ibén Alvarez

Francisco Palacio

Diogo Machado

AN LISBOA
RCN RIBADEO
NAVAL CASCAIS

CANAL ISABEL II
CVA

C. NAVAL HORTA
RCN MADRID

LICEO VILLAGARCIA
RCN VIGO

FARIA

REGATAS GALICIA
L.C. VILLAGARCIA
RCN MADRID

RCN MADRID

RCN MADRID

VELA ATLANTICO
C.V.L

RCN MADRID
ASTUR DE REGATAS

CLUB SPORT PORTO

15

25
23

20

10
17

16

13

11

12

24

11

14

13

10

20

12

15

21

13

22

15

14

11

12

19

0CS36

17

14

12

DNF36

O o N

10

21

15

11

DNF36

16

13

DNF36

11

16

15

18

14

17

12

20

12

22

21

13

19

14

16

15

11

18

10

17

11

11

33

35

36

36

36

37

40

44

49

49

61

63

63

63

65

66

73

79
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Snipe.

210

220

230

240

250

26°

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

Guarda Fato
Ringostar
Xalao
Nereida
Rompeolas
Fanfarron
Agroiris
Mustang
Lebeche
Epure S Move
Melga

Don Pepe

El Prestao
Rumbero

Alejandra

N° Vela
27387

2954

ESP 30937

23261

ESP 30164

29920

ESP 29158

3024

27079

ESP 29544

POR 28462

ESP 28278

28818

29579

Cate

Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Juvenil
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master

Senior

or.

Henrique Costa E Silva
Alvaro Munaiz Blanco
Alejandro Cruz Ruiz
José Pérez Morales
Alejandro Alvarez Brasa
Javier Carredano Riesgo
Alberto Barranco Del Pino
Nuno Faria

Manuel Espin Benavides
Pablo Pérez Lopez
Pedro Manuel Andrade
José Palacio

Alberto Jorge Camacho
J.M. Del Hierro Suanzes

Diego Guardamino

Tripulante
Antonio Luis Viafiez

Joaquin Ribeiro
Astrid Arenas Torres
José Manuel Lorente
Angel Painceira Pedre
Juan Carredano Riesgo
Sergio Parron Gomez
Filipe Giesteira
Fernanda Carredano
A.Barranco Godoy
Atade Portugal

Maria Nuria Palacio
Pepe Cueto

I. Del Hierro Suanzes

C. V. ATLANTICO
RCN MADRID
RCN MADRID

N. LOS NIETOS
C.A. CARTAGENA
RCN MADRID
R.C.N. ADRA
C.N. POVOENSE
RCN MADRID
R.C.N. ADRA

A. NAVAL LISBOA
VELA SOTAVENTO
RCN MADRID
RCN MADRID

RCN MADRID

G=Saw

14

21

19

26

22

30

28

27

32

31

DNF36

18

29

22

19

18

24

26

29

23

28

31

32

27

25

30

DNF36 DNF36

DNF36 DNF37

o

™

ST %

23
18
24
20
25
21
27
26
29
30
28
DNF36
DNF36
DNF36

DNF38

22 21 7

18 26 23

20 23 24

DNF36 24 20

24 22 26

17 27 27

19 28 28

23 25 25

26 29 30

25 31 31

DNF36 30 29

DNF36 DNF36 DNF36

DNF36 DNF36 DNF36

27 DNF36 DNF36

DNF39 DNF40 DNF41

104
114
119
121
125
126
145
148
150
151
167
171

180



